
Pos 

 

Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

 

TA2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Utes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

84 

8 

40 

34 

78 

15 

43 

69 

99 

5 

9 

24 

143 

19 

690 

2nz 

24u 

94 

990 

57 

14 

45 

226 

1nz 

700 

Name 

Kerry Jones 

Timothy Edgell 

Brady Wild 

James Parker 

Grant Brennan 

Gene  Rollinson 

Ben Stewart 

Peter Ward 

Brett Rudd 

Andrew Turner 

Andrew Sinclair 

Maurice Shapley 

Brianna Hughes 

Kyan Davie 

Alex Fougere 

Greg Kroef 

Daniel Ludlam 

Simon Ussher 

Stuart Monteith 

Paul Fougere 

Blair Gribble-bowring 

Bruce McRae 

Jeremy Hunt 

Brad Kroef 

Phillip Ross 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

5.928 

11.787 

30.026 

DNF 

DNS 

1.229 

9.997 

13.067 

15.299 

19.737 

1 Lap 

3.299 

7.974 

9.885 

13.835 

16.317 

18.635 

18.635 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

5.928 

5.859 

18.239 

1.229 

8.768 

3.070 

2.232 

4.438 

1 Lap 

3.299 

4.675 

1.911 

3.950 

2.482 

2.318 

1 Lap 

0.784 

9.642 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:03.290 

1:04.067 

1:04.943 

1:06.759 

1:02.996 

1:07.648 

1:07.726 

1:08.035 

1:08.810 

1:08.786 

1:09.091 

1:09.280 

1:17.035 

1:17.707 

1:17.824 

1:18.475 

1:18.602 

1:19.166 

1:19.074 

1:19.242 

1:20.472 

1:19.910 

1:20.318 

In Lap 

9 

7 

3 

5 

7 

0 

5 

4 

5 

10 

4 

6 

5 

4 

3 

3 

6 

3 

4 

9 

9 

6 

2 

1 

0 

Best Speed 

153.579 

151.716 

149.670 

145.598 

154.296 

- 

143.685 

143.519 

142.868 

141.259 

141.308 

140.684 

140.300 

126.176 

125.085 

124.897 

123.861 

123.661 

122.780 

122.923 

122.662 

120.787 

121.637 

121.019 

- 

2nd Best 

1:03.746 

1:04.068 

1:05.072 

1:06.844 

1:02.999 

1:07.684 

1:07.728 

1:08.054 

1:08.920 

1:08.927 

1:09.341 

1:09.563 

1:17.463 

1:17.863 

1:17.969 

1:18.562 

1:18.858 

1:19.421 

1:19.294 

1:19.245 

1:20.640 

1:20.705 

1:22.470 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 15:17:37 

Margin of Victory 

5.928 

Avg. Speed 

149.663 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.290 

Best Speed 

153.579 

Best Lap by 

84 - Kerry Jones 

 

Printed: 16/03/2024 3:20:39 p.m. 

Chief Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of the Course - Haylee Wallace 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 7 

Albany ITM - Super V8s 

Race 1  

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:06:48 

National  2.700 km 

16/03/2024 15:02 


